Company Representatives for 55th Reunion

1st Regiment 55th Reunion Company Reps

A-1
B-1

c-1
D-1
E-1
F-1
G-1
H-1

Regt Doug Madigan

Tony Guerrerio

Brian Owens
Jim Seiler
Gary Cantrell
Doc Dillon

John Hamiton

Mike Allen
Bill Foster
Bill Bahr

guerrerio@wedgewood-partners.com

sabowens@comcast.net
jrseiler@cox.net

gary k@sbcglobal.net
doc.dillon.d1.69@gmail.com
jhamilton255@hotmail.com
allenm113@gmail.com
fosterwg69@yahoo.com
wbahr@ibexsystems.com
dmadsblue@aol.com

3rd Regiment 55th Reunion Company Reps

A-3 Jim Hillebrand

B-3

C3

D-3

E-3

F-3

G-3

H-3

Pete Grimm
Joe Berenato
Jim O'Toole
Geoff Prosch
Bob Ivany
Bob Setzer
Pete Heesch
Cary Gaylord
Bob DeClercq
Tom Ramos
Steve Lindell
Bob Glacel
Ken Johnson
Jim Love

Jim Reynolds

Regt Tom Piazze

jimhillebrand@comcast.net

jcberenato@gmail.com

geoffprosch@aol.com
ivanyr@stthom.edu

peterheesch47@outlook.com

rideclercq@aol.com
tomframos@comcast.net
lindellks@hotmail.com
a95glacel@aol.com
lki711@gmail.com

jimlove4247 @gmail.com

tepiazze@gmail.com

C 314-406-4191
C 206-799-3303
C949-212-8974
C 817-846-9005
C 703-620-6284
C 256-714-4224
C 732-500-4250
C703-967-0164
C 630-776-2299
C 256-701-3029

C 630-926-8640

C310-951-7500

C703-203-7419
C713-208-4021

C703-965-3226

C781-264-5178
C 925-640-3231
C 210-857-9713
C 571-423-7733
C703-362-0356
C703-336-3295

Family engagement

Company Representatives

Company Representatives for 55th Reunion
2nd Regiment 55th Reunion Company Reps

A-2
B-2
C-2
D-2
E-2
F-2
G-2
H-2

Regt

Dick Wallace

Bob Yaap

Larry Feigenbaum
Bob Harper

Jay Harper

Jim McDonough
KC Brown

Arnie Haake

Dan Cox

coachw@earthlink.net
byaap@me.com
runinmn@gmail.com
harps7@cox.net

lordotis2 @gmail.com
mcdonoughjamesr@aol.com
brownkc@cox.net

ajhaake@comcast.net

daniel.j.cox@cox.net

4th Regiment 55th Reunion Company Reps

A-4

B-4

c-4

D-4

E-4

F-4

G-4

H-4

Regt

Bob Brigham

Casey Brower

Bill Selecman

Brad Sparks

Chuck Anstrom

Dave Metzler

Stewart Bornhoft

Steve Hammond

Tom Smith

Armydocfacs69@gmail.com

browercf@vmi.edu

bselecman@gmail.com

besparks@comcast.net

Chuckanstrom@gmail.com

davel9975@gmail.com

sbornhoft@gmail.com

hstevenhammond@gmail.com

tsmitty@alum.mit.edu

C 615-975-1776
C 949-500-0093
C 415-519-4034
C 757-604-6519
C 757-870-1603
C 850-445-0376
C 571-214-4429
C 239-572-0589

C 703-969-5041

C 484-269-0108

H 540-570-0109

C 248-895-0190

C917-907-0349

C 571-334-9323

C610-256-1031

C 619-799-1090

C 850-766-4477

C 207-229-3936
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Memorial Article Reps on Next Page



A-1

B-1

E-1

F-1

G-1

H-1

Regt

A-2

B-2

C-2

D-2

E-2

G-2

H-2

Regt

Tony Guerrerio

Roger Loder

Dennis Pogany
Greg Smith
Doc Dillon
Tom Watson
John Hamiton
KC Scull

Mike Allen

Doug Madigan
Bill Foster
Bob Haines
Bill Bahr

Doug Madigan

Barney Wintermute

Eric Robyn
Ron Hudnell
Ron Hudnell
Jeff Donaldson
Vince Corica

Bob Harper

Mike Spletz
Terry Bacon
Jim McDonough
Rob Wilson

KC Brown

Bill Ward

Jeff Kimball
Arnie Haake

Dan Cox

Company Representatives for Memorial Articles

guerrerio@wedgewood-partners.com

rwloder@gmail.com

pogsmrhr@sbcglobal.net
gregl969@txmgsmith.com

doc.dillon.d1.69@gmail.com
twatsonl5@rochester.rr.com

jhamilton255@hotmail.com

kcsenterprises@bellsouth.net
allenm113@gmail.com

dmadsblue@aol.com
fosterwgb9@yahoo.com

rwhdjh@aol.com
whahr@ibexsystems.com

dmadsblue@aol.com

bwintermute@cox.net
ericrobyn@comcast.net
ronhudell@aol.com

jeff.donaldson7 @gmail.com
vincecorica@aol.com
harps7@cox.net

mikespeltz@me.com
terry@terryrbacon.com

mcdonoughjamesr@aol.com

rob.wilson2@comcast.net
brownkc@cox.net
ward69@aol.com
jrotc579@aol.com

ajhaake@aol.com
daniel.j.cox@cox.net

C 314-406-4191

C 214-912-9599;

Mex 52 442-186-7721

C 330-519-4080
C214-676-1106
C703-620-6284
C315-576-1803
C 256-714-4224
C502-664-1881
C 732-500-4250

C 256-701-3029
C703-967-0164
C303-519-3595
H 630-307-3634

C 256-701-3029

C702-575-1885
C912-655-1328
C336-577-9937

C910-988-3477
C 678-549-5551
C757-604-6519

H 603-432-4121/ C 603-548-6966

C 970-946-0056
C 850-445-0376
C 971-409-4006
C571-214-4429
C 706-587-8793
C 603-583-1005
C 239-572-0589
C703-969-5041

A-3

B-3

E-3

F-3

G-3

H-3

Regt

A-4

B-4

c-4

D-4

E-4

Regt

Jim Hillebrand
Rich Ashley
Mike Colacicco
Joe Berenato
Bob Ivany
Geoff Prosch

Pete Heesch

Bob DeClercq

John Peters
Joe McCarville
Roger Balog
Ken Johnson
Bob Jannarone
Ray Dupere

Hugh Stirts
Tom Piazze

Red Taylor
Glenn Porter

Casey Brower

Bill Selecman
Tom Smith

Bill Vanaskie
Brad Sparks
Hop Bailey
Bernie Tatro
Dave Metzler
Pete Bazzell
Stewart Bornhoft
Gregg Jones
Steve Hammond
Ed Kelly

Tom Smith

jimhillebrand@comcast.net
ashleyrc@hotmail.com
kingf@hvc.rr.com
jcberenato@gmail.com
ivanyr@stthom.edu
geoffprosch@aol.com

peterheesch47 @outlook.com

rideclercq@aol.com

jvp420010@yahoo.com

joediane_mccarville@hotmal.com

balog.roger@gmail.com
ki711@gmail.com
bob.jannarone@gmail.com
dupere@juno.com

hughm2@cox.net
tepiazze@gmail.com

rstaylor69@comcast.net

gporterl@atlanticbb.net
browercf@vmi.edu

bselecman@gmail.com
tsmitty@alum.mit.edu
wfiv69@yahoo.com
besparks@comcast.net
hopbailey@me.com
btatroe4@aol.com
dave19975@gmail.com
petebazzel@aol.com
sbornhoft@gmail.com
pgjones2017@gmail.com

hstevenhammond@gmail.com

edvkelly@gmail.com
tsmitty@alum.mit.edu

Company Representatives for Memorial Articles

C 630-926-8640
C 828-776-8813
C914-540-0133
C 310-951-7500
C713-208-4021
C703-203-7419
C703-965-3226

C781-264-5178

C719-214-3230
C620-474-8964
C832-212-0663
C 703-362-0356
H 717-581-3392
C860-992-4111

C402-592-3761
C727-432-0017

C 540-463-7330
C 703-864-8308
H 540-570-0109

C 248-895-0190
C207-229-3926
C214-766-9332
C917-907-0349
C520-270-0532
C 856-296-3812
C610-256-1031
C 703-967-9936
C 619-799-1090
C 636-628-6587
C 850-766-4477
C 860-227-5814
C207-229-3936



